
BLIS Practical Examinations being conducted at IGNOU Study Centre 1212P, Deptt. of Library & 
Information Sciences, University of Jammu in face to face mode. 

BLI-224:-TOPIC - FUNCTIONS AND FEATURES OF DSPACE AND KOHA 

BLIE-229 :- TOPIC- NETWORK TOPOLOGIES 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

1.  2200404493 BLI-224 LOBZANG CHOSKIT 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

2.  2200403645 BLI-224 HARSHDEEP KOUR 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

3.  2200404528 BLI-224 ANJALI DEVI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

4.  2201780068 BLI-224 MOHD BASIT 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

5.  2201779874 BLI-224 SATISH KUMAR 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

6.  2200404560 BLI-224 RAQAI UN NISA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

7.  2200400409 BLI-224 TSEWANG NURBOO 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

8.  2200404317 BLI-224 REETU BALA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

9.  2201779956 BLI-224 SWATI MAGOTRA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

10.  2201779880 BLI-224 CHAMPA SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

11.  2201779940 BLI-224 YANGCHAN DOLMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

12.  2200400796 BLI-224 POOJA SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

13.  2200400836 BLI-224 MINAKSHI BALA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

14.  2200400883 BLI-224 ROZY SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

15.  2201779982 BLI-224 SHAMEEKSHA DEVI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

16.  2201780005 BLI-224 JYOTI KUMARI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

17.  2201780031 BLI-224 SONIA KUMARI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

18.  2200403780 BLI-224 SUMIYA BANOO 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

19.  2200400163 BLI-224 SAPNA KUMARI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

20.  2200620738 BLI-224 SHAKSHEE SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

21.  2200619613 BLI-224 PRIYA SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

22.  2200618638 BLI-224 PREETI MEENIA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

23.  2200619819 BLI-224 RUKHSANA KOUSER 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

24.  2200617307 BLI-224 MAHVISH TABASSUM 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

25.  2200611438 BLI-224 PRIYA KUMARI 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

26.  2200620764 BLI-224 GULSHAN SINGH 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

27.  2200616419 BLI-224 NOOR JAHAN 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

28.  2200617668 BLI-224 MOHD ARIF 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

29.  2200613390 BLI-224 NISHA SHARMA 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

30.  2200619130 BLI-224 GAGANDEEP KAUR 25-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

31.  2200404493 BLIE-229 LOBZANG CHOSKIT 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

32.  2200403645 BLIE-229 HARSHDEEP KOUR 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

33.  2200404528 BLIE-229 ANJALI DEVI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

34.  2201780068 BLIE-229 MOHD BASIT 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

35.  2201779874 BLIE-229 SATISH KUMAR 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

36.  2200404560 BLIE-229 RAQAI UN NISA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

37.  2200400409 BLIE-229 TSEWANG NURBOO 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

38.  2200404317 BLIE-229 REETU BALA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

39.  2201779956 BLIE-229 SWATI MAGOTRA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

40.  2201779880 BLIE-229 CHAMPA SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

41.  2201779940 BLIE-229 YANGCHAN DOLMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

42.  2200400796 BLIE-229 POOJA SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

43.  2200400836 BLIE-229 MINAKSHI BALA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

44.  2200400883 BLIE-229 ROZY SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

45.  2201779982 BLIE-229 SHAMEEKSHA DEVI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

46.  2201780005 BLIE-229 JYOTI KUMARI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

47.  2201780031 BLIE-229 SONIA KUMARI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

48.  2200403780 BLIE-229 SUMIYA BANOO 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 



49.  2200400163 BLIE-229 SAPNA KUMARI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

50.  2200620738 BLIE-229 SHAKSHEE SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

51.  2200619613 BLIE-229 PRIYA SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

52.  2200618638 BLIE-229 PREETI MEENIA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

53.  2200619819 BLIE-229 RUKHSANA KOUSER 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

54.  2200617307 BLIE-229 MAHVISH TABASSUM 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

55.  2200611438 BLIE-229 PRIYA KUMARI 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

56.  2200620764 BLIE-229 GULSHAN SINGH 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

57.  2200616419 BLIE-229 NOOR JAHAN 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

58.  2200617668 BLIE-229 MOHD ARIF 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

59.  2200613390 BLIE-229 NISHA SHARMA 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

60.  2200619130 BLIE-229 GAGANDEEP KAUR 25-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

61.  2200610576 BLI-224 FARIDA BATOOL 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

62.  2200618134 BLI-224 ASRAR AHMED 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

63.  2200619634 BLI-224 ANU SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

64.  2200615496 BLI-224 POOJA DEVI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

65.  2200616846 BLI-224 MANSOOR ALI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

66.  2200619866 BLI-224 FARHANA KOUSAR 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

67.  2200619887 BLI-224 RANJEET SINGH 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

68.  2200613467 BLI-224 ASHINA SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

69.  2200613507 BLI-224 PRIYANKA KUMARI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

70.  2200613805 BLI-224 SAMEER KHOKHAR 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

71.  2200617354 BLI-224 VISHALLI BANHAL 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

72.  2200618237 BLI-224 TASNEEM SABHA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

73.  2200619207 BLI-224 AFSHANA FARID 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

74.  2200610637 BLI-224 SUMIT SINGH GOURIA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

75.  2200610920 BLI-224 ZULFKAR AHMED 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

76.  2200613596 BLI-224 SAMEER AHMED 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

77.  2200618290 BLI-224 DIKSHAT SLATHIA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

78.  2200619906 BLI-224 ISHA SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

79.  2200613554 BLI-224 KOMAL KASHYP PANGOTRA 
26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

80.  2200613678 BLI-224 KAMAKSHI SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

81.  2200617441 BLI-224 BHARTI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

82.  2200617966 BLI-224 ANURADHA KUMARI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

83.  2200610977 BLI-224 RAFIQA BATOOL 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

84.  2200614102 BLI-224 VEENA DEVI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

85.  2200614231 BLI-224 PALVI SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

86.  2200617499 BLI-224 PRIYA SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

87.  2200608706 BLI-224 PREETI SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

88.  2200617544 BLI-224 MEHAK SHARMA 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

89.  2200608780 BLI-224 NISHATA KOUSAR 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

90.  2200608861 BLI-224 SHOBA DEVI 26-03-2023 11:00 to 1:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

91.  2200610576 BLIE-229 FARIDA BATOOL 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

92.  2200618134 BLIE-229 ASRAR AHMED 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

93.  2200619634 BLIE-229 ANU SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

94.  2200615496 BLIE-229 POOJA DEVI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

95.  2200616846 BLIE-229 MANSOOR ALI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

96.  2200619866 BLIE-229 FARHANA KOUSAR 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

97.  2200619887 BLIE-229 RANJEET SINGH 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

98.  2200613467 BLIE-229 ASHINA SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

99.  2200613507 BLIE-229 PRIYANKA KUMARI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

100.  2200613805 BLIE-229 SAMEER KHOKHAR 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 



101.  2200617354 BLIE-229 VISHALLI BANHAL 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

102.  2200618237 BLIE-229 TASNEEM SABHA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

103.  2200619207 BLIE-229 AFSHANA FARID 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

104.  2200610637 BLIE-229 SUMIT SINGH GOURIA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

105.  2200610920 BLIE-229 ZULFKAR AHMED 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

106.  2200613596 BLIE-229 SAMEER AHMED 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

107.  2200618290 BLIE-229 DIKSHAT SLATHIA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

108.  2200619906 BLIE-229 ISHA SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

109.  2200613554 BLIE-229 KOMAL KASHYP PANGOTRA 
26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

110.  2200613678 BLIE-229 KAMAKSHI SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

111.  2200617441 BLIE-229 BHARTI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

112.  2200617966 BLIE-229 ANURADHA KUMARI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

113.  2200610977 BLIE-229 RAFIQA BATOOL 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

114.  2200614102 BLIE-229 VEENA DEVI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

115.  2200614231 BLIE-229 PALVI SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

116.  2200617499 BLIE-229 PRIYA SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

117.  2200608706 BLIE-229 PREETI SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

118.  2200617544 BLIE-229 MEHAK SHARMA 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

119.  2200608780 BLIE-229 NISHATA KOUSAR 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

120.  2200608861 BLIE-229 SHOBA DEVI 26-03-2023 1:00 to 3:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

121.  2200616234 BLI-224 RAVI SINGH 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

122.  2200617591 BLI-224 ARTI SHAN 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

123.  2200619737 BLI-224 PRIYANKA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

124.  2200608898 BLI-224 RANJEET SINGH RAJU 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

125.  2200611274 BLI-224 SAMRITI SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

126.  2200616949 BLI-224 POOJA RANI 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

127.  2200617159 BLI-224 ANIL DOGRA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

128.  2200619362 BLI-224 ANJALI SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

129.  2200619763 BLI-224 JATIN CHIBBER 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

130.  2200609024 BLI-224 ARVINDER KOUR 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

131.  2200611417 BLI-224 RAJAT SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

132.  2200613718 BLI-224 IQRA JAVED TRAK 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

133.  2200616086 BLI-224 POOJA SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

134.  2200619486 BLI-224 UMER FAROOQ 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

135.  2201820089 BLI-224 SEEMA ANTHAL 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

136.  2201824844 BLI-224 AKANKSHA SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

137.  2201824839 BLI-224 PRIYA GUPTA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

138.  2201855357 BLI-224 AYUSHI MANHAS 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

139.  2201820495 BLI-224 SAWAN KANTH 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

140.  2201820793 BLI-224 ASHA RANI 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

141.  2201821892 BLI-224 ANJLI DUBEY 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

142.  2201855932 BLI-224 SAHIL LEHAL 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

143.  2201821969 BLI-224 NISHA RANA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

144.  2201822420 BLI-224 MANISHA SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

145.  2201824470 BLI-224 TAHIRA KOUSAR MIR 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

146.  2201855526 BLI-224 MARVI GUPTA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

147.  2201825202 BLI-224 SHANU DEVI 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

148.  2201819616 BLI-224 RAMAN SHARMA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

149.  2201853122 BLI-224 POOJA MALHOTRA 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

150.  2201820047 BLI-224 SAMARA ANJUM 27-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

151.  2200616234 BLIE-229 RAVI SINGH 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

152.  2200617591 BLIE-229 ARTI SHAN 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 



153.  2200619737 BLIE-229 PRIYANKA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

154.  2200608898 BLIE-229 RANJEET SINGH RAJU 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

155.  2200611274 BLIE-229 SAMRITI SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

156.  2200616949 BLIE-229 POOJA RANI 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

157.  2200617159 BLIE-229 ANIL DOGRA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

158.  2200619362 BLIE-229 ANJALI SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

159.  2200619763 BLIE-229 JATIN CHIBBER 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

160.  2200609024 BLIE-229 ARVINDER KOUR 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

161.  2200611417 BLIE-229 RAJAT SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

162.  2200613718 BLIE-229 IQRA JAVED TRAK 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

163.  2200616086 BLIE-229 POOJA SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

164.  2200619486 BLIE-229 UMER FAROOQ 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

165.  2201820089 BLIE-229 SEEMA ANTHAL 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

166.  2201824844 BLIE-229 AKANKSHA SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

167.  2201824839 BLIE-229 PRIYA GUPTA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

168.  2201855357 BLIE-229 AYUSHI MANHAS 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

169.  2201820495 BLIE-229 SAWAN KANTH 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

170.  2201820793 BLIE-229 ASHA RANI 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

171.  2201821892 BLIE-229 ANJLI DUBEY 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

172.  2201855932 BLIE-229 SAHIL LEHAL 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

173.  2201821969 BLIE-229 NISHA RANA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

174.  2201822420 BLIE-229 MANISHA SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

175.  2201824470 BLIE-229 TAHIRA KOUSAR MIR 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

176.  2201855526 BLIE-229 MARVI GUPTA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

177.  2201825202 BLIE-229 SHANU DEVI 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

178.  2201819616 BLIE-229 RAMAN SHARMA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

179.  2201853122 BLIE-229 POOJA MALHOTRA 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

180.  2201820047 BLIE-229 SAMARA ANJUM 27-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

181.  2200979482 BLI-224 PREETI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

182.  2200979918 BLI-224 REETA DEVI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

183.  2200987148 BLI-224 ARCHINA MANHAS 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

184.  2200978423 BLI-224 REETA DEVI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

185.  2200979538 BLI-224 AHJAZ AHMED 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

186.  2200976863 BLI-224 MOHD ADREES 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

187.  2200976903 BLI-224 ATTIYA FATIMAH 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

188.  2200976945 BLI-224 SHUBAM KUMAR 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

189.  2200980020 BLI-224 MANISHA MANKOTYA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

190.  2200976966 BLI-224 KULDEEP SINGH 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

191.  2200976971 BLI-224 SUMAN SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

192.  2200979116 BLI-224 FAREEDA KOUSER 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

193.  2200979230 BLI-224 BHARTI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

194.  2200980380 BLI-224 SONALI BHASIN 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

195.  2200976924 BLI-224 ZAHIR ABASS 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

196.  2200979559 BLI-224 PINKI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

197.  2200980400 BLI-224 JYOTI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

198.  2200980610 BLI-224 MANJU DEVI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

199.  2200979287 BLI-224 SANDEEP RAJPUT 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

200.  2200980523 BLI-224 NISHA DIGRA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

201.  2200978300 BLI-224 SAVITA DEVI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

202.  2200981411 BLI-224 SHIWANI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

203.  2200981556 BLI-224 BHARTI DEVI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

204.  2200979625 BLI-224 MEENAKSHI SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

205.  2200985417 BLI-224 RAGU DEV SINGH 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 



206.  2200985530 BLI-224 ROHIT SINGH 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

207.  2200987050 BLI-224 RAJESH SHARMA 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

208.  2201514094 BLI-224 SUSHEELA KUMARI 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

209.  2201533920 BLI-224 PRIYANKA KOTWAL 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

210.  2201514134 BLI-224 SARJEET SINGH 28-03-2023 3:00 to 5:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

211.  2200979482 BLIE-229 PREETI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

212.  2200979918 BLIE-229 REETA DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

213.  2200987148 BLIE-229 ARCHINA MANHAS 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

214.  2200978423 BLIE-229 REETA DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

215.  2200979538 BLIE-229 AHJAZ AHMED 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

216.  2200976863 BLIE-229 MOHD ADREES 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

217.  2200976903 BLIE-229 ATTIYA FATIMAH 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

218.  2200976945 BLIE-229 SHUBAM KUMAR 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

219.  2200980020 BLIE-229 MANISHA MANKOTYA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

220.  2200976966 BLIE-229 KULDEEP SINGH 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

221.  2200976971 BLIE-229 SUMAN SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

222.  2200979116 BLIE-229 FAREEDA KOUSER 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

223.  2200979230 BLIE-229 BHARTI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

224.  2200980380 BLIE-229 SONALI BHASIN 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

225.  2200976924 BLIE-229 ZAHIR ABASS 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

226.  2200979559 BLIE-229 PINKI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

227.  2200980400 BLIE-229 JYOTI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

228.  2200980610 BLIE-229 MANJU DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

229.  2200979287 BLIE-229 SANDEEP RAJPUT 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

230.  2200980523 BLIE-229 NISHA DIGRA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

231.  2200978300 BLIE-229 SAVITA DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

232.  2200981411 BLIE-229 SHIWANI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

233.  2200981556 BLIE-229 BHARTI DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

234.  2200979625 BLIE-229 MEENAKSHI SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

235.  2200985417 BLIE-229 RAGU DEV SINGH 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

236.  2200985530 BLIE-229 ROHIT SINGH 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

237.  2200987050 BLIE-229 RAJESH SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

238.  2201514094 BLIE-229 SUSHEELA KUMARI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

239.  2201533920 BLIE-229 PRIYANKA KOTWAL 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

240.  2201514134 BLIE-229 SARJEET SINGH 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

SNO ENRNO COURSE NAME Date Time 

241.  2201533875 BLI-224 MANISH SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

242.  2201514237 BLI-224 GHULAM JEELANI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

243.  2201514216 BLI-224 PHOOLWANT KOUR GILL 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

244.  2201514160 BLI-224 RASFA WAJHAYAT 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

245.  2201386049 BLI-224 PREINKA DEVI 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

246.  2201386012 BLI-224 SUSHIL SINGH CHARAK 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

247.  2201386100 BLI-224 ARUNA SHARMA 28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

248.  2108862626 BLI-224 SAIRA RAYAZ 
28-03-2023 5:00 to 7:00 P/M 

 
 


